

24.03.2026
Item No.19.
Ct. No.237
Suman

WPA 5421 of 2026

Vanlila Consultants Private Limited
-Vs-
Assistant Commissioner of Income Tax, Central
Circle 2(1) and Ors.

Mr. Sanjay Bhaumik
Mr. Saumya Kejriwal
Ms. A. Rath
Mr. N. Mittal
Mr. D. Banerjee
..for the petitioner

Ms. Sanjukta Gupta
Ms. Sukanya Dutta
..for Income Tax Department

Heard the parties.

List this matter on March 25, 2026 under the
heading "To Be Mentioned" for further consideration.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)